10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

bezsycuii C.

flpema .

Ayany M.L.

Manarnuyk M.M.

CaspyH M.M.

Kapnvi M.M.

lopauHcbkunia M.

bessycuii C.

lopamHcbkunia M.

Ayany M.I.

Kapnvh M.M.

ManaHuyk A.O.

Mananuyk A.O.

Mananuyk M.M.

MartsiiB I.

CaspyH M.M.

flpema B.

flpema .

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 3

Kny6 lipcbke He6ecHuii mapadoH

2020

BinbwaHka-1

B 210 11/ 48.63357 /] 31.10483
07.06.2020 05:15:10
noxmypo

7
127

541.375

0
0
0

Kogp,

222001

222077

222023

222039

222057

222102

222017

222001

222017

222023

222102

222088

222088

222039

222044

222057

222076

222077

Kny6
lpcbke HebecHu
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHu
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHu
MapadoH
lNpcbke HebecHu
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHui
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHuia
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHuin
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHuia
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHwin
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHuin
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHnn
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHnn
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHwin
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHwin
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHwin
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHwnin
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHwin
MapadoH
lpcbke HebecHwnin
MapadoH

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
3asaBneHo MpusoBux
35 0
31 0
22 0
16 0
10 0
9 0
4 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

12:01:25

05:15:10

1333.39

0.00

05:15:10

12:39:40

07:24:30

0

0

0
banun banwu pasom
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 11:37:11



